OFFICIAL RESULTS
Saila (FIN)

World Cup - Ladies’ Speed Skiing

COMPETITORS
Nation :
SUl or SULLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :
1972,1975 or 1980-1985
Category
ALL v
1 30 7326 GREGGIO Valentina
2 33 7167 MARTINEZ Celia
3 31 195019 DUBOUCHET REVOL Karine
4 34 7293 MARTINEZ Clea

1991
1991
1971
1995

ITA

FRA

FRA
FRA

A

11.02.2018

Race codex : 8634

161.91
160.32
157.83

155.31

0.00
14.88
38.78

63.74


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=171461&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=WC&sector=SS&place=Salla&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=141637&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=75863&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=173911&type=result

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Saila (FIN)

World Cup - Men's Speed Skiing

COMPETITORS
Nation :
SUIl or SULLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :
1972,1975 or 1980-1985
Category
ALL v
1 9 7039 ORIGONE Simone
2 7 7463 KRAMER Manuel
3 2 190130 MONTES Bastien
4 6 180080 VIITASAARI Jukka
5 N 7178 SCHROTTSHAMMER Klaus
6 26 7170 BILLY Simon
7 8 7078 ORIGONE Ivan
8 25 7504 WAGSTAFF Tawny
9 10 7461 RAAB Daniel
10 5 7391 GIACOMELLI Emilio
1 21 7386 SHUMILIN Mikhail
12 14 7424 SANCHEZ Juan Carlos
13 1 7491 BEKES Michal
14 13 7295 FARRELL Jan
15 27 180077 ISONIEMI Niko
16 3 7043 MONTES Jimmy
17 16 7337 CHEREVATIY Evgeniy
18 15 7250 VANDENDRIES Joost
19 23 7004 GEBBIE Christopher

20 12 180095 HEIKKILA Hannu

21 28 180060 KARHUNEN Timo

22 20 180059 KARHUNEN Kari

23 24 180090 KOPAKKA Jukka

24 17 7483 YATSUNAMI Tomoyuki
25 18 7440 KARJALAINEN Rauli

26 19 7400 DONAT Nicolas

1979
1989
1985
1981
1979
1991
1987
1978
1997
1984
1985
1993
1989
1983
1981
1987
1979
1971
1967

1969
1955
1971
1977
1946
1966

ITA
AUT
FRA

FIN
AUT
FRA

ITA
NZL
AUT

ITA
RUS
ESP
SVK
GBR

FIN
FRA
RUS
BEL
NZL

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN
JPN
USA
FRA

W W W W W W W WwWwWwW W LW WL W LW W W W W»w

w W w

s

11.02.2018

Race codex : 8633

166.81 0.00
165.37 13.06
164.87 17.65
164.48 21.25
164.39 22.08
163.90 26.63
163.08 34.31
161.24 51.82
161.05 53.65
160.94 54.71
160.52 58.78
160.43 59.65
160.12 62.67
159.90 64.82
159.46 69.14
159.16 72.10
159.03 73.38
158.32 80.44
158.22 81.44
156.97 94.03
156.04 103.53
154.89 115.44
153.49 130.17
151.66 149.84
150.51 162.45
144.42 232.55


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=171549&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=75977&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=186406&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=178901&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=96769&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=75954&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=90193&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=195293&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=184697&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=75953&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=216301&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=143622&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=209401&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=WC&sector=SS&place=Salla&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=201668&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=73851&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=141640&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=112972&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=186542&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=210403&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=193928&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=101533&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=161487&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=201670&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=75982&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=75966&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=75963&type=result

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Saila (FIN)

FIS - Ladies' Speed Skiing
COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUIl or SUILLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

Category

ALL v

39
40

A WN

42

7521
7486
7493
7529

DOUGHERTY Eira
BUILLES Anais
FOURNET FAYARD Lisa

DONAT Camillia

1999
1999
1997
2000

SWE
FRA
FRA
FRA

A

11.02.2018

Race codex : 8622

141.96
139.46
139.19

127.98

180.00
206.89
209.85

343.85


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=226895&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=219314&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=209664&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=FIS&sector=SS&place=Salla&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=210527&type=result

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saila (FIN)

FIS - Men's Speed Skiing
COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUIl or SUILLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

Category
ALL v

1 48
2 49
3 52
4 50
5 53
6 51

7481
7522
7512
7500
7530
7478

MIKA Jeffrey
THIERCELIN Lionel
THIERCELIN Killian
BERNARDET Benjamin
DOUGHERTY Mark
JECHOUX Axel

1963
1966
2000
1982
1967
1999

USA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SWE
FRA

s

11.02.2018

Race codex : 8621

143.50
143.11
141.72
141.00
137.83

136.94

100.00
104.09
118.84
126.60
161.71

171.86


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=218117&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=219332&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=213426&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=227118&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=FIS&sector=SS&place=Salla&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=203463&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=207855&type=result

